PAGE 1 OF 6
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
• 9 VOLTAGE RANGES FROM 8KV TO 40KV,
FIXED NEGATIVE OR POSITIVE POLARITY
• AVAILABLE OUTPUT POWER INCREMENTS OF
4, 15 AND 30 WATTS
• VOLTAGE/CURRENT REGULATION WITH
AUTOMATIC CROSSOVER CONTROL

UM15/20UM8/12
U
OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLE
UM25P15/L/E
Model
Voltage
Polarity
Power
Option
Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage 0 to 8kV 8
0 to 10kV 10
0 to 12kV 12
0 to 15kV 15
0 to 20kV 20
0 to 25kV 25
0 to 30kV 30
0 to 35kV 35
0 to 40kV 40
Polarity Positive P
Negative N
Power Watts Output 4
Watts Output 15
Watts Output 30
STANDARD UNIT ORDERING EXAMPLE
UM30N30
Model
Voltage
Polarity
Power
OPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION OPTION CODE
Legacy Interface L
Fast Rise Time C
Low Temperature Coefficient T
Mu Metal Shield M
RF Tight Shielded Can S
Eared Mounting Plate E
Terminal Block B
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATIONUM8-40 HIGH VOLTAGE
MODULE
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000 FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com 128074-001 REV. H
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004 registered company
For locations worldwide
M Option
Mu Metal Shield-
UM modules can be fitted with an adhesive
backed Mu Metal foil shield to help protect
sensitive adjacent circuitry.
SHIELDING OPTIONS (CONT)
Same as standard unit.
See page 6 of 6 for dimensional drawings
E Option
Eared Mounting Plate-
An eared mounting plate is affixed to the
top surface of the UM module allowing
simple chassis mounting of unit.
PAGE 6 OF 6
DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
15 PIN - Standard Interface
PINOUTDETAIL
PINOUTDETAIL
PINS:
GOLD-PLATED 0.025
(0.64) SQ.
CABLE:
DIA. 0.175
36.00 (914.4)
MIN. LENGTH
MOUNTING HOLES:
2-56 UNC X .187 (4.74) DEEP
.125 (3.18) TYP. 13X
.100 (2.54)
UM25/40   6.200 (157.48)
UM15/20     4.160 (105.66)
UM15/20
.180 (4.57)
UM15/20     4.700 (119.36)
UM8/12     3.175 (80.55)
UM8/12     3.700 (93.98)
UM25/40   6.980 (176.78)
.235 (5.97)
UM15/20
.180 (4.57)
.235 (5.97)
1.100 (27.94)
1
1A